04/26/18
Cathey
Scott
Susie
Paulina
Alyssa
Amber
Michelle
Jeannette
Mindy
Marianne
Alicia
Kasi
Shawn
Bethanie
Spring
Fayra
Aby
Judy
Heather
Natalie
Janette
Tyler
Teri
Sharra
Tracey
Shelby
Behanie
Brandy
Jean
Lori
Arielle
Deborah
Malerie
Paulina
Kennedy

Classic Barrel RacinyWoodland

Vallerga
Knoepfle
Gunter
Dodds
Sullivan
McGuire
Battista
Stewart
Whitney
Dixon
Stirling
Finley
Hayes
Dengler
Krogue
Staas
Black
Hayes
Drayton
Staas
Sundstedt
Ziegenmeyer
Silva
Deniz
Green
Cotter
Dengler
Joseph
Gleeson
Bailey
Jones
Damonte
Nielsen
Dodds
Bruce

Bandito

Jenos Red Ryder
Circle Again

Tatango Twist Te

Rich N Rawhide

Lil Whiskey

Brand O Lena Chex
LWK Lena Bar Bert
Possum

Blueberry Susan
Jenos Hope & Faith
HR Mucho Diamonds
CNN Paulis Chairman
Magnum

Doubles Last Smokum
ImaBadCutterDeeMan
Twinkie

Peppy Boone Shine
Lola

Cutters Hotrod

S-024
0-004

0-38

Pending
H-029

Pending

Pending

S-003

s39

J-001

Premium Desert Smoke (Jos OP-007

Rusty

Lukcy Patch of Fame
Son Of A Bridge
McDreamy's Diva
Fancy

Rocket

Okay To Shine
Luna

Turbo

Dinky Donas Juliet
Lucky

Tally Ho

Icy Ridge (Martini)
Speed

s015

0-37
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71.81
55.11
40.08
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15.104
15.496
15.7
15.757
15.764
15.798
16.038
16.076
16.098
16.225
16.262
16.416
16.449
16.632
16.638
16.818
16.822
16.974
17.017
17.073
17.091
17.165
17.195
17.631
17.71
18.752
19.211
416.13
416.831
416.891
416.967
417.377
417.518
419.292
431.432
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